Announcements:

Song Leaders

12/05/21
12/12/21
12/19/21
12/26/21

Scripture Reading
12/05/21
12/12/21
12/19/21
12/26/21

Opening Prayer

12/05/21
12/12/21
12/19/21
12/26/21

Closing Prayer

12/05/21
12/12/21
12/19/21
12/26/21

Assignments For December 2021

Danny Shcakelford

Sunday Wednesday PM

From Pulpit From Pulpit
John Hopper  12/01/21 Tripp Yancey
Chris Moore  12/08/21 Larry Wood
Logan Yancey 12/15/21 Brock Lindley
Bran McAlister 12/22/21 Mason Mcalister

12/29/21 J C Newby
Bobby Bridges
Kevin Shackelford
Dale Vandygriff
Tripp Yancey
AM PM

From Pulpit From Pulpit

Michael Crisewll
Tim McMillian
Tommy Wade
Ricky Cissom

AM
From Podium

Britt Lindley
Jody Criswell
David Smith
Ross Shcakelford

Communion Pick up as you come in

Count and Usher:

Lord’s Tahle: Prayers

Brad McAlister
Gene Yancey
Larry Wood
James Pilgram

PM
From Podium

Terry Chapman
Brock Lindley
Tripp Yancey
Eli Carter

Randell Koon & Brian Davis

12/05/21
11/14/21
11/21/21
11/28/21

Jarvene Shackelford
Britt Lindley

John Hopper

Brad McAlister



