## **Assignments For December 2021**

Terry Chapman

Brock Lindley

Tripp Yancey

Eli Carter

Randell Koon & Brian Davis

Announcements:	Danny Shcakell	ord		
Song Leaders	Sunday From Pulpit		Wednesday PM From Pulpit	
12/05/21	John Hopper	12/01/21	Tripp Yancey	
12/12/21	Chris Moore	12/08/21	Larry Wood	
12/19/21	Logan Yancey	12/15/21	Brock Lindley	
12/26/21	Bran McAlister	12/22/21 12/29/21	Mason Mcalister J C Newby	
Scripture Reading		<b>,,</b>		
12/05/21	<b>Bobby Bridges</b>			
12/12/21	Kevin Shackelford			
12/19/21	Dale Vandygriff			
12/26/21	Tripp Yancey			
Opening Prayer	AM	PM		
	From Pulpit	From I	Pulpit	
12/05/21	Michael Crisew	ll Brad M	lcAlister	
12/12/21	Tim McMillian Gene Yar		ancey	
12/19/21	Tommy Wade	Larry W	Larry Wood	
12/26/21	Ricky Cissom	James I	Pilgram	
Closing Prayer	AM From Podium	PM From P		

## Communion Pick up as you come in

12/05/21

12/12/21

12/19/21

12/26/21

Count and Usher:

Lord's Table:	Prayers	12/05/21	Jarvene Shackelford
		11/14/21	Britt Lindley
		11/21/21	John Hopper
		11/28/21	Brad McAlister

Britt Lindley

Jody Criswell

David Smith

Ross Shcakelford